
 

 

 

 

ફેબ્રુઆરી-2021 પરામર્શન ટાઇમટેબલ  
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Friday 

 

 

11:00 to 

02:00 

02:30 to 

05:30 

B.A. 

(GUJARATI,HINDI,SANSKRIT, 

ENGLISH,ECONOMICS 

,SOCIOLOGY, 

POLITICAL SCIENCE, 

HISTORY, 

PUBLICADMINISTRATION,) 

 

DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATE 

( DCH,DSL,CTM,CMT,CTE,CES, 

CCSE,CCBP,CHR,CEA,CALT,CNM, 

CJFTDL,CCC-BAOU, 

CIC,CPCS,CJMC,CSAVT,CFD, 

CITA,DMA,DJMC,DFD,) 

 

 
PGDMAD 

PGDCS 

PGDCL 

 

M.A 

(GUJARATI,HINDI, 

ENGLISH, 

SOCIOLOGY) ,BCOM, 

DFM,DACA,DAA,DIN 

 

 


